

Project Name: Taxiway C Rehabilitation
 Project Number: A12002.401
 Bid Opening Date: 3/4/2021
 Engineer's Estimate: \$940,038

					Engineer's Estimate		SUNLAND ASPHALT & CONST LLC		NESBITT CONTRACTING CO.INC		COMBS CONSTRUCTION		J BANICKI CONSTRUCTION INC	
Item(s)	Spec No. (s)	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	C-100-14.1	Contractor's Quality Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,625.00	\$8,625.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$15,300.00
2	C-102-5.1	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,050.00	\$8,050.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$10,800.00
3	C-105-6.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$77,838.50	\$77,838.50	\$ 33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$ 28,850.00	\$28,850.00
4	SP-50.01.1	Location of Underground Utilities	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,205.00	\$9,205.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$3,275.00
5	SP-60.05.1	Airfield Safety and Security	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$24,250.00	\$24,250.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 35,600.00	\$35,600.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$44,400.00
6	SP-80.01.1	Geotextile Paving Fabric	26,576	SY	\$2.00	\$53,152.00	\$1.50	\$39,864.00	\$ 2.40	\$63,782.40	\$ 3.50	\$93,016.00	\$ 3.18	\$84,511.68
7	SP-80.02.1	Full-Depth Pavement Patching	2,658	SY	\$30.00	\$79,740.00	\$16.25	\$43,192.50	\$ 14.00	\$37,212.00	\$ 16.00	\$42,528.00	\$ 60.90	\$161,872.20
8	P-101-5.1	Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (3-inch Depth)	26,576	SY	\$2.00	\$53,152.00	\$1.50	\$39,864.00	\$ 1.40	\$37,206.40	\$ 1.70	\$45,179.20	\$ 1.45	\$38,535.20
9	P-101-5.2	Obliterate Existing Pavement Marking	500	SF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.90	\$450.00	\$ 5.50	\$2,750.00	\$ 0.80	\$400.00	\$ 11.95	\$5,975.00
10	P-152-4.3	Over-Excavation and Replacement of Unsuitable Materials	2,500	CY	\$20.00	\$50,000.00	\$28.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$62,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 78.75	\$196,875.00
11	P-401-8.1	Bituminous Surface Course (FAA ¾", 3-inch Thickness)	26,576	SY	\$17.00	\$451,792.00	\$14.00	\$372,064.00	\$ 18.00	\$478,368.00	\$ 14.25	\$378,708.00	\$ 24.20	\$643,139.20
12	P-603-5.1	Bituminous Tack Coat	2,758	GAL	\$5.00	\$13,790.00	\$4.00	\$11,032.00	\$ 2.80	\$7,722.40	\$ 1.04	\$2,868.32	\$ 3.60	\$9,928.80
13	P-605-5.1	Crack Seal (1/8 to 1 inch)	16,800	LF	\$3.00	\$50,400.00	\$0.75	\$12,600.00	\$ 0.80	\$13,440.00	\$ 0.75	\$12,600.00	\$ 0.80	\$13,440.00
14	P-605-5.2	Crack Seal (>1 to 2 inch)	6,000	LF	\$4.00	\$24,000.00	\$2.25	\$13,500.00	\$ 2.40	\$14,400.00	\$ 2.05	\$12,300.00	\$ 2.30	\$13,800.00
15	P-605-5.3	Crack Seal (>2 to 3 inch)	1,200	LF	\$8.00	\$9,600.00	\$14.50	\$17,400.00	\$ 12.30	\$14,760.00	\$ 11.10	\$13,320.00	\$ 12.00	\$14,400.00
16	P-605-5.4	Crack Seal (Seal Coat Area)	2,500	LF	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.05	\$2,625.00	\$ 2.50	\$6,250.00	\$ 2.10	\$5,250.00	\$ 2.45	\$6,125.00
17	P-608-8.1	Emulsified Asphalt Seal Coat	16,700	SY	\$3.00	\$50,100.00	\$1.25	\$20,875.00	\$ 2.10	\$35,070.00	\$ 2.40	\$40,080.00	\$ 2.10	\$35,070.00
18	P-620-5.1	New Permanent Paint and Markings (with glass beads)	16,208	SF	\$1.50	\$24,312.00	\$1.75	\$28,364.00	\$ 1.70	\$27,553.60	\$ 1.60	\$25,932.80	\$ 2.30	\$37,278.40
BID TOTAL						\$940,038.00		\$799,799.00		\$876,014.80		\$884,382.32		\$1,363,575.48
CONTRACTOR'S SUBMITTAL								\$799,799.00		\$876,014.80		\$884,382.32		\$1,363,575.48
DIFFERENCE								\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00